
FOOTBALL GRAND FINALISTS

MEN’S - DIVISION 4
YEAR PREMIER RUNNERS UP THIRD FOURTH
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
20182018
2019
2021
2022
2023
2024

SOUTH YARRA
SYDNAL-TALLY HO
DOVETON EAGLES
CHELSEA ASSUMPTION
LYNDALE

MOUNT WAVERLEY CATHOLIC
CERBERUSCERBERUS
SOUTH YARRA

CARRUM PATTERSON LAKES
LYNDHURST

SOUTH MORNINGTON
HAMPTON

SYDNAL-TALLY HO
MOUNT WAVERLEY CATHOLIC
MOUNT WAVERLEY CATHOLIC
MOORABBIN WEST
CARRUM DOWNS
CANTERBURY
LYNDHURSTLYNDHURST
LYNDHURST
LYNDHURST

FRANKSTON DOLPHINS
HAMPTON
HALLAM

HEATHERTON
HEATHERTON
BOX HILL PIONEERS
CARNEGIE

DANDENONG WEST
CARNEGIE

CARRUM PATTERSON LAKESCARRUM PATTERSON LAKES
FRANKSTON DOLPHINS
CERBERUS
HALLAM

MOORABBIN KANGAROOS
LYNDALE

CHELTENHAM ASSUMPTION
CARNEGIE
EAST BENTLEIGH
CARRUM DOWNS
CARNEGIE

MOORABBIN WEST
FRANKSTON DOLPHINSFRANKSTON DOLPHINS
HALLAM
HALLAM

SOUTH MORNINGTON
DANDENONG

MOORABBIN KANGAROOS

MEN’S - DIVISION 5
YEAR PREMIER RUNNERS UP THIRD FOURTH
1993
1994
1995

MOORABBIN WEST
CARRUM DOWNS
LYNDALE

MOUNT WAVERLEY CATHOLIC
EAST BENTLEIGH
BORONIA PARK

EAST BENTLEIGH
LYNDALE
BLACK ROCK

LYNDALE
BORONIA PARK
BOX HILL NORTH


